
Under-Desk Bike

PORTABLE AND EASILY SHARED 

By replacing your chair, the under-desk design 
transforms existing standing desks into 
comprehensive active workstations. 

PERSONAL ENGAGEMENT 

The Unity combines the health benefits of 
cycling with the efficiency of a traditional desk.

ACTIVE COLLABORATION 

Perfect for social areas like break rooms, lobbies, 
hallways, and open spaces. 

MEETINGS TRANSFORMED 

Designed for huddle spaces, meeting rooms, 
cafes, and libraries.

Bike Desk

Solo Unity 

Duo 

Trio 

Bike Desks

No matter the environment, a bike desk can 
help you focus on tasks and engage your body...



B I K E  D E S K S

Specifications

U N I T Y D U OS O L O T R I O

Dimensions Unity Solo

Table Top
31.5” x 24”
80 x 61 cm

Not Applicable

Width 31” 
78 cm

24”
61 cm

Length 47”
119 cm

39” 
99 cm

Height
41”

104 cm
40”

101 cm

Weight 88.2 lb
40 kgs 

45.2”
20.5 kgs

Dimensions Duo Trio

Table Top
42”

106 cm
46”

117 cm

Width 42” 
106 cm

77”
99 cm

Length 85”
216 cm

83” 
101 cm

Height
41”

104 cm
41”

104 cm

Weight 178.6 lb
81 kgs 

231.3”
104.9 kgs

Charcoal Charcoal

D E S K T O P  C O L O R D E S K T O P  C O L O RF R A M E  C O L O R F R A M E  C O L O R

Wild Cherry Jamison White

UNITY DUO
TRIO

UNITY
SOLO

DUO
TRIO


