## Bike Desks



No matter the environment, a bike desk can help you focus on tasks and engage your body...

### **Under-Desk Bike**

**Bike Desk** 



Solo

#### PORTABLE AND EASILY SHARED

By replacing your chair, the under-desk design transforms existing standing desks into comprehensive active workstations.



Unity

#### PERSONAL ENGAGEMENT

The Unity combines the health benefits of cycling with the efficiency of a traditional desk.



Duo

#### ACTIVE COLLABORATION

Perfect for social areas like break rooms, lobbies, hallways, and open spaces.



Trio

#### MEETINGS TRANSFORMED

Designed for huddle spaces, meeting rooms, cafes, and libraries.

# Specifications

BIKE DESKS



Dimensions	Unity	Solo
Table Top	31.5" x 24" 80 x 61 cm	Not Applicable
Width	31" 78 cm	24" 61 cm
Length	47" 119 cm	39" 99 cm
Height	41" 104 cm	40" 101 cm
Weight	88.2 lb 40 kgs	45.2" 20.5 kgs

TRIO DUO

	Dimensions	Duo	Trio
	Table Top	42" 106 cm	46" 117 cm
	Width	42" 106 cm	77" 99 cm
	Length	85" 216 cm	83" 101 cm
	Height	41" 104 cm	41" 104 cm
	Weight	178.6 lb 81 kgs	231.3" 104.9 kgs



Wild Cherry



DESKTOP COLOR

FRAME COLOR



